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II Meeting Jovem do Algarve
Quarteira, 22/2/2025

Prova 10 Masc., 400m Livres Infantis
22/02/2025 Resultados
Pontos: AQUA 2024

Lugar Ano Tempo final Pts

Infantil B

1. FERNANDES, Tiago Joaquim 12 Naval de Faro 5:02.21 346
50m: 35.06 35.06 150m: 1:51.44 38.55 250m: 3:10.25 39.56 350m: 4:26.65 37.97

100m: 1:12.89 37.83 200m: 2:30.69 39.25 300m: 3:48.68 38.43 400m: 5:02.21 35.56

2. MANCERA ARIAS, Juan 12 Clube Natacion de Huelva 5:14.56 307
50m: 34.36 34.36 150m: 1:51.56 39.45 250m: 3:12.09 40.51 350m: 4:34.30 41.04

100m: 1:12.11 37.75 200m: 2:31.58 40.02 300m: 3:53.26 41.17 400m: 5:14.56 40.26

3. APARICIO PEVIDAD, Adrian 12 Clube Natacion de Huelva 5:17.48 298
50m: 35.05 35.05 150m: 1:53.27 39.71 250m: 3:15.46 41.55 350m: 4:38.44 41.99

100m: 1:13.56 38.51 200m: 2:33.91 40.64 300m: 3:56.45 40.99 400m: 5:17.48 39.04

4. GETMANSKIY LOPES, Filipp 12 Clube de Natacao de Faro 1 5:17.82 297
50m: 36.33 36.33 150m: 1:57.36 40.84 250m: 3:19.56 41.56 350m: 4:40.57 39.93

100m: 1:16.52 40.19 200m: 2:38.00 40.64 300m: 4:00.64 41.08 400m: 5:17.82 37.25

5. BRITO, Alessandro 12 Clube de Natacao de Faro 1 5:27.42 272
50m: 36.65 36.65 150m: 1:57.68 41.14 250m: 3:22.29 42.09 350m: 4:46.99 42.13

100m: 1:16.54 39.89 200m: 2:40.20 42.52 300m: 4:04.86 42.57 400m: 5:27.42 40.43

6. MARTELO, Francisco Miguel 12 Louletano / Loule Aqui e Agora 5:38.70 246
50m: 36.09 36.09 150m: 1:59.00 42.32 250m: 3:27.23 44.43 350m: 4:56.26 44.32

100m: 1:16.68 40.59 200m: 2:42.80 43.80 300m: 4:11.94 44.71 400m: 5:38.70 42.44

7. BEJERANO RIVERO, Manuel 12 Clube Natacion de Huelva 5:41.16 240
50m: 35.88 35.88 150m: 2:01.19 43.05 250m: 3:29.75 43.79 350m: 4:58.00 45.40

100m: 1:18.14 42.26 200m: 2:45.96 44.77 300m: 4:12.60 42.85 400m: 5:41.16 43.16

8. PALACIOS BLACK, Erick 12 Clube Natacion de Huelva 6:08.23 191
50m: 40.55 40.55 150m: 2:14.46 47.74 250m: 3:49.31 47.78 350m: 5:24.08 47.21

100m: 1:26.72 46.17 200m: 3:01.53 47.07 300m: 4:36.87 47.56 400m: 6:08.23 44.15

Infantil A

1. FISTICANU, Daniel 11 Naval de Faro 4:30.28 484
50m: 30.59 30.59 150m: 1:37.66 33.54 250m: 2:46.53 34.53 350m: 3:56.26 34.90

100m: 1:04.12 33.53 200m: 2:12.00 34.34 300m: 3:21.36 34.83 400m: 4:30.28 34.02

2. HORTA, Isaac Salavessa 11 Cng 4:52.55 381
50m: 32.61 32.61 150m: 1:46.32 37.32 250m: 3:00.48 37.31 350m: 4:15.74 37.45

100m: 1:09.00 36.39 200m: 2:23.17 36.85 300m: 3:38.29 37.81 400m: 4:52.55 36.81

3. MATOS, Rafael Palma 11 Naval de Faro 5:18.42 296
50m: 36.34 36.34 150m: 1:57.68 40.85 250m: 3:19.38 40.28 350m: 4:41.17 41.74

100m: 1:16.83 40.49 200m: 2:39.10 41.42 300m: 3:59.43 40.05 400m: 5:18.42 37.25


